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2002 - 2003 HIGHWAY T-CASH FUND 
300024 
300027 
300028 
300029 
300030 
300031 
300032 
300033 
300035 
300036 
300037 
300043 
300213 
302616 
303107 
303597 
303669 
305829 
306513 
306514 
306549 
307782 
310395 
311072 
311245 
3113824 
311357 
311394 
311493 
311784 
311847 
311848 
311860 
311998 
312087 
312089 
312160 
312161 
312216 
312221 
312358 
312401 
312402 
312403 
312405 
312406 
312409 
312444 
312445 
312446 
312595 
312596 
312597 
312603 
312605 
312650 
312652 
312653 
312669 
312673 
312680 
312838 
312839-E 
312900 
313072-E 
313157 
313258 
313287 
030324 
030324 
030324 

BEST WELDERS SUPPLY INC 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
BMI SYSTEMS CORP 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
DIRECT TRAFFIC CONTROL 
LUBRICATION SPECIALISTS 
SIGNALTEK INC 
U S CELLULAR 
SITE SERVICES LLC 
GREEN COUNTRY AGRICULTURA 
BORG COMPRESSED STEEL 
CULLIGAN OF TULSA 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
MIDWEST PEST CONTROL 
TULSA ASPHALT 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR 
BERENDSEN FLUID POWER INC 
CITY OF OWASSO 
TUCKER JANITORIAL SUPPLY 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
CITY OF TULSA 
MEDSAFE 
VULCAN INC 
SIMONS PETROLEUM INC 
C-K & W SUPPLY INC 
INDIAN ELECTRIC 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
CITY OF TULSA 
FRONTIER INTERNATIONAL 
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 
PUMP SHOP, THE 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
LYNN SMITH CHEVROLET 
SHUMAKER'S BATTERY 
3 M TRAFFIC CONTROL 
WILSON CULVERTS INC 
SPRAY EQUIPMENT OF OK INC 
SHAKEY’S MACHINES 
PUMP SHOP, THE 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
BOREN INTERNATIONAL 
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 
BOMAR CONCRETE 
B & B ELECTRIC COMPANY 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
KIRBY-SMITH OKLAHOMA 
BIXBY RADIATOR INC 
SHUMAKER'S BATTERY 
GRAINGER W W INC 
T & W TIRE CO 
B & M TIRE & EQUIPMENT 
AMERIBAN INC 
TP AUTO SUPPLY 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
MOTOROLA INC 
UNIQUE TRUCK EQUIPMENT IN 
BIXBY RADIATOR INC 
QUIKSERVICE STEEL CO 
C-K & W SUPPLY INC 
STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO 
O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 
B ETHRIDGE INC 
B & C TRUCK ELECTRIC 
HIGHWAYS 
TC EMPL RETIREMENT 
SAFETY SHOES 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
UTILITY SERVICES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER PAVING MATERIAL 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
EQUIP OPER. SUPPLIES 
PAYROLL 
DEDUCTS 
DEDUCT 

139.75 
259.43 
128.50 
259.43 
259.43 
259.43 

1,329.60 
32.55 

469.00 
650.00 
974.98 
65.00 

399.86 
100.00 
11.00 

578.56 
30.00 

132.98 
146.82 
50.88 

211.70 
8,150.00 

29.28 
78.15 

1,012.71 
499.22 
106.00 

4,204.50 
301.40 
169.65 
55.00 

1,092.51 
22.28 

2,248.16 
86.49 

175.36 
27,900.00 

73.92 
240.00 

3,951.75 
319.40 
27.00 

250.00 
830.40 
28.00 

186.00 
106.98 

1,400.00 
225.00 

7,000.00 
515.65 
142.00 
359.90 
717.25 
161.42 
39.95 
94.76 

209.15 
23.72 

133.00 
120.45 
150.00 
170.00 
67.10 

135.00 
37.14 

10,044.31 
101.75 
595.39 
50.61 
99.69 


